

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 524/2018

Gopal Krishna S/o Late Shri Madanlal

----Appellant

Versus

Shrimati Devki W/o Late Shri Chitarmal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepandra Yadav, Adv. with Mr. Aayush Goyal, Adv. for Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

27/04/2026

अपीलार्थी की ओर से कोई उपस्थित नहीं।

पत्रावली चार सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J